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199602140000
46941

02/14/1996
10:08:16

WOOTEN
JERRY L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

200005090001
51821

05/09/2000
09:24:37

WOOTEN
JERRY L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199901220000
30751

200209250004
62870

09/25/2002
01:50:00

WOOTEN
JERRY L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COOSA PINES
FCU

199807210002
76631

199211240002
81311

11/24/1992
03:11:35

WOOTEN
JERRY L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK


