Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC; Name= WOOTEN JERRY L;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199602140000 46941	02/14/1996 10:08:16	WOOTEN JERRY L	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
200005090001 51821	05/09/2000 09:24:37	WOOTEN JERRY L	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK					199901220000 30751	
200209250004 62870	09/25/2002 01:50:00	WOOTEN JERRY L	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COOSA PINES FCU					199807210002 76631	
199211240002 81311	11/24/1992 03:11:35	WOOTEN JERRY L	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK						